4. \ S 3

; » E — 10
A N "?,. t.\;\ T - ' - P
i ;‘PRTIS NET LEASE - ¥ v
5 A \JRMENT REAL ESTATE SERVICES ’,, ,

SR LR e g LY
L IS i g

C|t|zens Bank

RECENT LEASE EXTENSION | ABSOLUTE NNN | 2.5% ANNUAL BUMPS ; :
Click Image For Online
21800 Greater Mack Ave., St. Clair Shores, Ml 48080 Property Map


https://goo.gl/maps/3ADeX2GYoaR2
https://collab.dronebase.com/v/c1027d5a36efd807cb16c5c2c15adff2

DISCLOSURE :

All materials and information received or derived from Fortis Net Lease (hereinafter collectively referred to as “FNL"), its directors, officers, agents, advisors, af-
filiates and/or any third party sources are provided without representation or warranty by FNL its directors, officers, agents, advisors, or affiliates as fo com-
pleteness, veracity, or accuracy, condition of the property, compliance or lack of compliance with applicable governmental re quirements, suitability, finan-
cial performance of the property, projected financial performance of the property for any party’s intended use or any and all other matters.

Neither FNL its directors, officers, agents, advisors, or affiliates makes any representation or warranty, express or implied, as to accuracy or completeness of the
any materials or information provided, derived, or received. Materials and information from any source, whether written or verbal, that may be furnished for
review are not a substitute for a party's active conduct of its own due diligence to determine these and other matters of significance to such party. FNL will
not investigate or verify any such matters or conduct due diligence for a party unless otherwise agreed in writing.

ALL PARTIES SHALL CONDUCT THEIR OWN INDEPENDENT INVESTIGATION AND DUE DILIGENCE:

Any party contemplating or under contract or in escrow for a tfransaction is urged to verify all informatfion and to conduct their own inspections and investiga-
tions including through appropriate third party independent professionals selected by such party.

All financial data should be verified by the party including by obtfaining and reading applicable documents and reports and consulting appropriate inde-
pendent professionals. FNL makes no warranties and/or representations regarding the veracity, completeness, or relevance of any financial data or assump-
tions. FNL does not serve as a financial advisor to any party regarding any proposed transaction. All data and assumptions re garding financial performance,
including that used for financial modeling purposes, may differ from actual data or performance. Any estimates of market rents and/or projected rents that
may be provided to a party do not necessarily mean that rents can be established at or increased fo that level. Parfies must evaluate any applicable con-
fractual and governmental limitations as well as market conditions, vacancy factors and other issues in order to determine rents from or for the proper-
ty.

Legal questions should be discussed by the party with an attorney. Tax questions should be discussed by the party with a certified public accountant or tax
aftorney. Title questions should be discussed by the party with a fitle officer or aftorney. Questions regarding the condition of the property and whether the
property complies with applicable governmental requirements should be discussed by the party with appropriate engineers, architects, contractors, other
consultants and governmental agencies. All properties and services are marketed by FNL in compliance with all applicable fair housing and equal opportuni-
ty laws.

EXCLUSIVELY LISTED BY: Fortis Agents Cooperate
ROBERT BENDER DOUG PASSON Click tere To Meet

The Team
Managing Partner Managing Partner
248.254..3406 248.254.3407
rbender@fnlre.com dpasson@fnlre.com

CITIZENS BANK



http://fortisnetlease.com/our-agents/

INVESTMENT SUMMARY INVESTMENT HIGHLIGHTS

List Price: $1,785,700 e Absolute NNN Lease Just Renewed By Tenant

Current NOI: $125,000 ¢ Incredibly Strong Customer Deposits in Excess of $S115M

Initial Cap Rate: 7.0% « Deposits Increased from $85M to $115M Last Year

Average NOI: $131,340 e Long Term Operating History at This Location

Average Cap Rate: 7.35% ¢ Investment Grade Tenant - Citizens Bank, N.A.

Land Acreage: 1.56 Acres e Exiremely Rare Lot Size Ensures Very Long Term Residual Value
Year Built: 1980 e Rent Just Reduced by 30% and is Now Below Fair Market Rates
Building Size: 6,375 SF « #1 Citizens Bank (By Deposits) In Macomb County - #1 of 23
Google Aerial Map: Click HERE « Citizens Bank Averages $51M in Deposits In Macomb County
Google Street View: Click HERE

LOCATION HIGHLIGHTS

tEASE ?UMMARY Absolute NNN e Located on Greater Mack Avenue

ease Type. SOTe o Downtown Commercial Artery With More Than16,800 VPD
Taxes, CAM & Insurance: Tenant M Than 116.000 P e Live Within 3 Mil

Structure, Roof & Parking Lot: Tenant * Moreihan o cople Live Within 5 MIies

August 1,2018 e Average Household Income Exceeds $73,000 Within 1 Mile
July31,2,023 o Positioned Near National Retail Tenants Including: LA Fitness,
Kroger, ACE Hardware, Walgreens, CVS, Buffalo Wild Wings,

RENT SCHEDULE

Rent Commencement (Extension):
Rent Expiration (Extension):

Term Remaining: 6+ Years

Rent Increases: 2.50% Annually

Option Periods: Two, 5 Year Options

Option Rates: FMV as determined by TERM ANNUAL RENT
Two Qpprgiscﬂs 8/] /20] 7 - 7/3] /20] 8 $] 87,433.00

8/1/2018 - 7/31/2019 $125,000.00

Note: Inreturn for the early, five year lease extension the tenant asked for 8/1/2019 - 7/31/2020 $128,125.00

a rent reduction of approximately $57k which starts on August 1, 2018. The 8/1/2020- 7/31/2021 $131,328.13

buyer shall pay the pro-rata sum of the difference in the previous rent and - :

the new rent of $125,000 at the close of escrow, to the seller. The seller will 8/1/2021 - 7/31/2022 $134,611.33

accept this additional payment as regular/ordinary income, via a 1099 tax 8/1/2022 - 7/31/2023 $137,976.61

filing payment. Thus, said exira rent payments will be a “tax wash” for the

buyer.

-


https://goo.gl/maps/3ADeX2GYoaR2
https://goo.gl/maps/Fw4JdrgsMxT2

INVESTMENT OVERVIEW

Fortis Net Lease is pleased to present a Citizens Bank located at 21800 Greater Mack Avenue in St. Clair Shores, MI. This absolute NNN lease has
no landlord responsibilities and was recently extended until July 31, 2023. The lease features 2.50 percent rent increases (except during the initial
extension year) to hedge against inflation. The bank has very strong deposits of $85.4 million and has a long term operating history at this loca-
tion.

This investment property is surrounded by many national retailers such as : LA Fitness, Kroger, ACE Hardware, Walgreens, CVS, Buffalo Wild Wings,
McDonalds and Kmart. The area is densely populated with 274,000+ residents within 5 miles. The median home value within one mile exceeds
$98,000 and the average household income exceeds $73,000. This is an ideal opportunity for an investor to purchase a passive income real es-
tate asset with absolutely zero management responsibilities.

TENANT OVERVIEW

Citizens Financial Group, Inc. is one of the oldest and largest financial services firms in the United States. Headquartered in Providence, Rhode
Island, where its roots date back to 1828, Citizens offers retail and commercial banking products and services to individuals, small businesses,
middle-market companies, large corporations and institutions. With award-winning mobile apps, robust online offerings, a 24/7 customer contact
center, the convenience of approximately 3,200 ATMs and 1,200 branches in 11 states, Citizens is helping retail customers bank better every day.
Citizens’ mortgage lending, auto lending, student lending and commercial banking businesses operate in select additional markets. Citizens
Commercial Banking offers its corporate, not-for-profit and institutional clients a broad range of wholesale banking products and services includ-
ing freasury services, specialty finance, foreign exchange, capital markets and debt syndication.

Our Company

Total Assets Deposits

*149 5bilion  *109.8 biltion

Branches ATMs

1,200 3,200

December 31,2016

%% Citizens Bank’

CITIZENS BANK | FORTIS NET LEASE




st. Clair Shores, M 8 7 Welcome To
; St. Clair Shores

St. Clair Shores is a suburban city bordering Lake St. Clair in Macomb County of
the state of Michigan. It forms a part of the Metro Detroit area, and is located ap-
proximately 13 miles northeast of downtown Deftroit. The population was 59,715 at
the 2010 census.

w d oo

Nestled along the banks of Lake St. Clair, the City of St. Clair Shores is often called
"The Gateway to the Great Lakes" or "The Boating Capital of the Michigan". The city
offers a retreat from the metropolitan rush and unlimited access to an abundance
of recreational opportunities both on the land and on the water.

St. Clair Shores boasts a family-friendly atmosphere with tree lined streets and well
cared for homes. The Shores offers house hunters a variety of different styles of *
homes ranging from single family to lakefront to golf-course view condominiums.
Recreatfion abounds for all ages and inferests, from boating and water related
sports to an 18-hole municipal golf course and two world class ice skating facilities.

Business development along the famed Nautical Mile and the ongoing revitalization
of Harper Avenue brings a smorgasbord of restaurants, retail establishments and ser-

vices to attract residents and visitors. = : - Pty o0 g
B ’ SAFEST

CITIESIN

MICHIGAN

SI.CLAIR SHORES

’
- 3 B “h
o ot L o7 - e A
. “ ’WV — - 'é'._’,“"—“ "}f.‘ F A SN E

v - . a - » " 4 é‘“r T | L P _-'-.‘ / ‘ v
w 7 - W pRo—— S i St e, =

. 'r‘ ~ ¢ ' CITIZENS BANK | FORTIS NET LEASE

-
5 -5 k



Click Drone €or Onli
Aerial Video

e

CITIZENS BANK | FORTIS NET LEASE


https://collab.dronebase.com/v/c1027d5a36efd807cb16c5c2c15adff2

CITIZENS BANK | FORTIS NET LEASE




CITIZENS BANK | FORTIS NET LEASE



=

]
| it i 1,
m S ITIT 5 >
i et b,

i
[ g £ il
y

LNE B O N BB U O D RO I I R I N R R RN B AN N R B N

mmtmmA: .O-"lv ERBioemed | -l&g:

Ve anlte eAlivia
<
o’J)
<o,

CITIZENS BANK | FORTIS NET LEASE

~ A

i iy Bty

: wn %“W mmm“ i i
# Bghhe sl i
R 5
i e i



GROSSE POINTE DOWNTOWN DETROIT




/Gros» Pointe

CITIZENS BANK | FORTIS NET LEASE




R S 8
v Nk‘)&;‘.', “5w\h ~t
3\-»4 B SRR

aSUp et

[

g { 5*‘30& an ..

g 5 ‘j  / ] " .,,’. . - Y :
-‘”{'"“Ul‘ b i f . '-_': : 7 ," 3 o ¥ I
W f" o o ; "P;.- er ;- A

_.’ n

a’

‘S‘; '*9 ‘!
Jm/ 'St j J 1
’vm

=5 P

‘2;
Rid vmo ’R

Grosse Poinle Woods

l.rﬂ/iy il | ] i ’_ --_ ‘ L ( ..g,; ¥ ! il ‘ 47 \ . AndlamoTrattoria.ﬁ
£ . P J . b - " 9 ! ¥ N g " i) A ‘. v |

.“"& ‘n'v.
L




o e £9MileRd
. 2 ,-
£gMileRd=——EQMileRd ; |
7

i

Saint Lucys School

folty rd

Ok

:'w,';,.‘_ | South Lake Middle
St School

Kanter Elementary
Schoot

Shag, 1)
21800

Greater

Mack Ave e

A : S,

St Joar o e
g C'@srwoo

C

Eleme

ToepferDr

: Average

inkedve Household
' Income

Exceeds e oMl R

Mack Ave
/

Stricker-Ave
=tk a7
e oMiR $7%3,000 )
N SN RE Within S 188
Miles Q
§ o
AWt X &
; 2 3
i f &

S

¢
X :
V@
Inl’@
"Ret
. ' it f Mot :
CITIZENS BANK | FORTIS NET LEASE

Click ‘Image For Online
Property Map \-/

t

/=94

Harpe,



https://goo.gl/maps/3ADeX2GYoaR2

ld

Te

mp— | 7 §

L \’\,v pY’
'
fraser @

<&

in Macomb County

General Motors Co. ﬁ

Clawson

A

Warren
Roseville

Chrysler Group LLC

US Government Madison-Heights 1

i
|
! .
| . : St Clair Sho
Henry Ford Health System g air Shores
Roval Oak 7 ,
4
Ford Motor Co. - \ / ‘
. | |
St. dohn Providence Health System e -\‘ l
Utica Community Schools \\
Ferndale Hazel Park
sy 1 /)
General Dynamics Land Systews 4 fEer] % 121800 Mty

| Greater s

)Mack Ave

l
J
\ 0 & [ [ coronhe
|
\

<>

Grosse Pointe Woods

5 ; \ >
% a ;\'N[ _~ Grosse Pointe/Farms
\\ ot //

Redford

B PP T pa— —@ e GE= 1IN
>
-
o
N
\
s
o

0 & Grosse Pointe
— . s | . O 5 o | (2L o SN \ S5€
_@-—— - @ \‘ @D’—\\ S \ //
\.\:96} g ] \ P ,/
i \ \ \ p rd @ Grosse Pointe Park <pT £5
1 () \ ?
l ‘\;\ \ (o I‘I“{‘(ED

al
al

B A CITIZENS BANK | FORTIS NET LEASE



Population 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile Population: 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile
2016 Total Population: 18,362 115,417 274,134 2021 Projection 18,553 116,338 275,987
2021 Population: 18,553 116,338 275,987 2016 Estimate 18,362 115,417 274,134
Pop Growth 2016-2021: 1.04% 0.80% 0.68% 2010 Census 18,471 116,185 274,545
Average Age: 41.80 40.10 38.40 Growth 2016-2021 1.04% 0.80% 0.68%
Households Growth 2010-2016 (0.59%) (0.66%) (0.15%)
2016 Total Households: 7994 47,072 105,702 2016 Population Hispanic Origin 353 2,204 4,920
HH Growth 2016-2021: 1.09% 0.95% 0.84% 2016 Population by Race:
Median Household Inc: $59,091 $52,586 $45,405 White 16,035 79,409 156,964
Avg Household Size: 2.30 2.40 2.60 Black 1,529 31,325 105,835
2016 Avg HH Vehicles: 2.00 2.00 2.00 Am. Indian & Alaskan 60 828 927
Housing Asian 419 2,008 4,475
Median Home Valve: $98,824 $87,218 $78,402 Hawaiian & Pacific Island 0 17 34
Median Year Built: 1954 1954 1953 Other 319 2,336 5,900
U.S. Armed Forces: 13 77 124
Households:
Fraser 54 2021 Projection 8,083 47,518 106,586
( W T 2016 Estimate 7,996 47,072 105,702
L ~ ‘“‘\\\ 2010 Census 8,063 47,265 105,743
X Growth 2016 - 2021 1.09% 0.95% 0.84%
b Growth 2010 - 2016 (0.83%) (0.41%) (0.04%)
Wison $ Owner Occupied 6,560 36,886 77.214
sights e e y R \ Renter Occupied 1,436 10,185 28,488
5 Eas ;;’;;Jnnte =y '\ \\ 2016 Avg Household Income $73,230 $67,586 $61,724
( f ‘;" 7 2016 Med Household Income $59,091 $52,586 $45,405
= | : T Y T4 2016 Households by Household Inc:
= / / <$25,000 1,459 10,956 29,785
: DN D) $25,000 - $50,000 1,773 11,424 27,511
: $50,000 - $75,000 1,651 9,755 19,265
: $75,000 - $100,000 1,206 6,048 12,270
b $100,000 - $125,000 924 3,521 6,621
el L $125,000 - $150,000 395 1,919 3,662
o Vo $150,000 - $200,000 364 1915 3.363
e Pointe Park $200,000+ 223 1,534 3,225

T S

—— o~

R

CITIZENS BANK | FORTIS NET LEASE




RECENT SALE COMPARABLES

Tenant Citizens Bank Tenant Huntington Bank

Address 2500 W. Maple, Bloomfield Hills, Ml Address 9895 Telegraph Rd., Taylor, Ml
Sale Date  3/9/2017 Sale Date  2/17/2017

Sale Price $2,467,500 Sale Price $882,800

Cap Rate  6.38% Cap Rate  6.57%

Lease Term 5 Years Lease Term 4 Years

Tenant Citizens Bank

Address 19307 Mack Ave., Grosse Pointe Woods, Ml

Sale Date  Closing 5/17/2017
Sale Price $1,049,783
Cap Rate  6.93%

Lease Term 5 Years




INVESTMENT REAL ESTATE SERVICES

g‘ FORTIS NET LEASE

EXCLUSIVELY LISTED BY:

ROBERT BENDER

Managing Partner

248.254.3406
rbender@fnlre.com

CITIZENS BANK

DOUG PASSON

Managing Partner

248.254.3407
dpasson@fnlre.com

www.fortisnetlease.com



http://WWW.FORTISNETLEASE.COM



